
Account Number

Owner Name

Mailing Address

Year/Bill Type

Date Paid

Status

City Name

Property Address

General Information
01402000117000500

KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

148 KOCH VALLEY DR

SULLIVAN MO 63080

2024 Real Estate

12-13-2024

PAID

City of Belle

609 TAYLOR AVE

BELLE, MO 65013

Bill Number

Taxpayer ID

Tax Market Value

Tax Assessed Value

Paid Tax

Penalties / Interest / Fees

Minus Deposits

Total Paid

2400184

013211

27,700

5,260

$291.96

$0.00

$0.00

$291.96

Tax Details

Taxing Authority District Name Tax Levy Tax Amount

State 0.0300 $1.58

County 0.3663 $19.27

Road Road 6 0.2447 $12.87

Library 0.1605 $8.44

School Maries R-2 3.3574 $176.60

Ambulance Ozark Central Ambl 0.2723 $14.32

Fire Belle 0.3000 $15.78

LATE ASMT CHG 0.0000 $0.00

Sur Tax 0.0000 $0.00

City City of Belle 0.8193 $43.10

Special Assessment     $0.00

Maries Co, MO Collector's Office – Jayne Williams, Collector
P.O. Box 71 – Vienna, MO 65582 – Phone: 573-422-3343



Totals 5.5505 $291.96

Property Details
Valuations Appraised Assessed Tax Amounts

Agr. Value 0 0 0.00

Res. Value 27,700 5,260 291.96

Com. Value 0 0 0.00

F C Value 0 0 0.00

Special

Totals 27,700 5,260 291.96

Acres: 0.00
Legal Description

Lts. 10,11 & N 1/2 lot 12 Blk. E,2nd HH
City of Belle 62.5' X 150'

Sect 20 Lot

Twp 41 Blk

Rng 7 Lot
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