Maries Co, MO Collector's Office – Jayne Williams, Collector P.O. Box 71 – Vienna, MO 65582 – Phone: 573-422-3343

General Information		Bill Number	2400184
Account Number	01402000117000500	Taxpayer ID	013211
Owner Name	KV RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC	Tax Market Value	27,700
Mailing Address	148 KOCH VALLEY DR	Tax Assessed Value	5,260
	SULLIVAN MO 63080	Paid Tax	\$291.96
Year/Bill Type	2024 Real Estate	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
Date Paid	12-13-2024	Minus Deposits	\$0.00
Status	PAID	Total Paid	\$291.96
City Name	City of Belle	iotai i aia	Ψ 2 31.30

Tax Details

Property Address

609 TAYLOR AVE BELLE, MO 65013

Taxing Authority	District Name	Tax Levy	Tax Amount
State		0.0300	\$1.58
County		0.3663	\$19.27
Road	Road 6	0.2447	\$12.87
Library		0.1605	\$8.44
School	Maries R-2	3.3574	\$176.60
Ambulance	Ozark Central Ambl	0.2723	\$14.32
Fire	Belle	0.3000	\$15.78
LATE ASMT CHG		0.0000	\$0.00
Sur Tax		0.0000	\$0.00
City	City of Belle	0.8193	\$43.10
Special Assessment			\$0.00

Totals 5.5505 \$291.96

Property Details

Valuations		Appraised	Assessed	Tax Amounts
Agr. Value		0	0	0.00
Res. Value		27,700	5,260	291.96
Com. Value		0	0	0.00
F C Value		0	0	0.00
Special				
	Totals	27,700	5,260	291.96

Acres: 0.00

Legal Description

Lts. 10,11 & N 1/2 lot 12 Blk. E,2nd HH

City of Belle 62.5' X 150'

Sect	20	Lot
Twp	41	Blk
Rng	7	Lot

THIS IS A PAID TAX RECEIPT MEMORANDUM

©2024 GovernMENTOR – Generated on December 17, 2024 a 3:43 PM Central Time